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1409418292
1413234727
1414977733

1420204992
1418838803
1409528100
1399530053
1415299740
1416843662
1417669055
1393096153
1350854570
1425136894
1391144317
1281981838
1414647685
1420205684
1423708432
1346301911
1422826198
1410951394
1402204120
1409430025
1408417633
1410600135

1395138998

1408388051
1353281235
1408679929
1402223660
1405918682
1420205666
1392167408

Act like a lady, think like a lord : a mystery
Alas de sangre

All'in her head : the truth and lies early medicine taught us
about women's bodies and why it matters today

ALL THIS TWISTED GLORY.

And then we rise : a guide to loving and taking care of self
Aniana del Mar se avienta

The antique hunter's guide to murder : a novel
Ayudo

Azmina, el dragon dorado de purpurina
Barbarian alien

Becoming Madam Secretary

Before your memory fades : a novel
Big Nate : this means war!

Big Nate. No worries!

Big Trouble in Little Greektown.
Blancura

Bless the blood : a cancer memoir
Bluey. Butterflies.

Bonesmith

The boy who cried bear

Broken trust

Brooms

By my hands : a potter's apprenticeship
Call you when | land : a memoir

Calm your mind with food : a revolutionary guide to
controlling your anxiety

The canceling of the American mind : cancel culture
undermines trust, destroys institutions, and threatens us all--
but there is a solution

Casi, casi un hogar

Cheddar late than dead

Los chicos de Biloxi

Christmas in Painted Pony Creek
Christmas presents : a novella
Click

Come together : the science (and art!) of creating lasting
sexual connections



1419002172
1348882350
1283853846
1402267583
1349223950
1409430086
1269506464
1396062064
1381208343

1418839565
1422826246
1416599393
1340038361

1425812776

1296689369
1417421319
1410455465

1414647686
1417419572
1410592497
1399574665

1417421223

898032278
1396065225
1407066598
1402763831
1425136031
1227394277
1410400533
1416855836
1416854751
1419644166
1402263983

1343298712
1407284789
1378837398
1417419393

910555443
1410724963
1425136078

Complicaciones

Coral weddings

Corruptible : who gets power and how it changes us
Crime and cherry pits

Dark harmony

Dark heir

Dark rise

Dating can be deadly

A day in the life of Abed Salama : anatomy of a Jerusalem
tragedy

Dead man's hand : a pike logan novel
Deadly trap
Dear Ruby, hear our hearts

Dinnertime SOS : 100 sanity-saving meals parents and kids
of all ages will actually want to eat

Disproven : my unbiased search for voter fraud for the Trump
campaign, the data that shows why he lost, and how we can
improve our elections

A doomful of sugar
A drop of venom

Embroidery : a day-by-day guide to learn new stitches and
create beautiful designs

Escapada a Roma
Escaping Mr. Rochester
Everyone but myself : a memoir

Everyone who is gone is here : the United States, Central
America, and the making of a crisis/ Jonathan Blitzer.

Everywhere beauty is Harlem : the vision of photographer
Roy Decarava

Eyes turned skyward

The Farmer's Wife : My Life in Days.
Fighting the pull

Filterworld : how algorithms flattened culture
Fox versus fox

Fresh Brewed Murder.

A gentleman in challenging circumstances
A Gentleman in Pursuit of Truth

Goodbye girl

LA GUARDAESPALDAS.

Gut check : unleash the power of your microbiome to reverse
disease and transform your mental, physical, and emotional
health

Harley Quinn : ravenous

Hasta siempre Cuba, mi isla

Here lies Olive

Hero : a novel

Heroes of Olympus. Books I-11]

Hija de la tierra

Hija legitima : una vida entre el dolor y la risa



1410394954
1419645355
1419058361

1375460327

1423708551
1425135990

1232478550
1425136122
1199073366
1396196939
1422827210
1416189334
1416597514
1049568789

970695327
1414193392
1419556466

1423708665
1409418364
1412038236
1405843876
1266907737
1417605003
1409418276
1395472732
1402223452
1416983319
1423708646
1382690316
1419556249
1393167406
1395007681
1405916756
1123215137

953575916

986523829

971544949
1421945425
1417421287

1417741466
1380993537
1411236062

1389353859

Hijas de Amirica Latina : una antologia global
EL HIJO OLVIDADO.

Hits, Flops, and Other lllusions : My Fortysomething Years in
Hollywood.

Hooray for she, he, ze, and they! : what are your pronouns
today?

Hope ablaze

Hot sheet : sweet and savory sheet pan recipes for every day
and celebrations

The house at the edge of magic

The house of hidden meanings : a memoir
Hunger Games 4-book set

| survived the American Revolution, 1776
| WANT TO BE A SCIENTIST.

llium : A Novel.

The immortal games

In the dog house

Into the shadows

Jaque mate al amor

José feeds the world : how a famous chef feeds millions of
people in need around the world

Joyfull : cook effortlessly, eat freely, live radiantly
Just one tease : the Dirty Dares family
The Kamogawa food detectives
Keeping 13

Killer Words.

Kiss the girl : a meant to be novel
Khnitting for Olive : classic, timeless knitting patterns
Komi can't communicate. Vol. 26

Komi can't communicate. Volume 27
Komi can't communicate. Volume 28
The last bookwanderer

Last rites

The last stand

The last supper club : a waiter's requiem
The legend of Zelda : twilight princess. 3
The legend of Zelda : twilight princess. 8
The little ghost who was a quilt

Little Kids First Big Book of Birds

Little kids first big book of things that go
Little kids' first big book of the world
Lone wolf

The MAGA diaries : my surreal adventures inside the right-
wing (and how | got out)

MAGNOLIA PARKS : cuntos amores te tocan en una vida?.
MAGNOLIA PARKS : the long way home.

Mama Made Minis, Knotted loveys : 16 heirloom amigurumi
crochet patterns

A man & his cat. 8



1389641680
1423708379
1422826612
1404457797
1422827031

1423708324
1401759310
1416448513
1406155730
1349278131
1414456553
1162357715
1353921267
1237402065
1361694348
1415911769

1409418375
1404458710
1396697483
1410728537
1380384972
1411059410
1412043580
1286071146
1423790152
1416599461
1401624914

1417669100
1414647713
1382259139
1416843609
1385355491
1427380174
1390748942

1412043574

1423330113
1419869227
1416649311
1417670744
1406411966

1420042667

1420601174

A man and his cat. 9

Max in the house of spies

The messy life of Jane Tanner
Miss Dramatic

Misunderstood Vegetables : how to fall in love with
sunchokes, rutabaga, eggplant and more

Momo Arashima breaks the mirror of the sun
Moscow X : a novel

Most ardently : a Pride & Prejudice remix

La mujer que soy

Murder at a Scottish Wedding.

Murder at an Irish Chipper.

Murder at the beacon bakeshop

Murder crossed her mind

Murder in a Scottish garden

The mysterious case of the Alperton Angels : a novel

Los nachos de Nacho : Ia historia detras de la botana favorita
del mundo

Never met a duke like you

Never Wager with a Wallflower
Night of the witch

Nightbane

Nightwatching

Nightweaver

El nifio que alcanzo las estrellas

No parm no foul

La noche de los monstruos gigantes
Okay, Cupid

One nation under guns : how gun culture distorts our history
and threatens our democracy

La palabra exacta

Parte de tu mundo

Patina

La pelea final de tiburones

Percy Jackson and the sword of Hades
Pinkalicious : kittens! kittens! kittens!

Un plato de esperanza : la inspiradora historia del Chef José
Andrés y World Central Kitchen

Poor Chatrlie's almanack : the essential wit and wisdom of
Charles T. Munger

Powerless

El primer gato en el espacio comio pizza
Princess Truly's Easter egg hunt

Lo que la nieve susurra al caer

Rags to Rugs : 30 New Weaving Designs for Repurposed
Fabrics.

Really very crunchy : a beginner's guide to removing toxins
from your life without adding them to your personality

Reir en serio



1416981491
1401758709
1394907102
1409490043
1414180487
1416599417
1423789898
1419557947
1398512036
1415899428
1422826302
1412298488

1350914869

1390146335
1422826327
1392346059

1398311022
1398310963
1419870524
1425136181
1404449367

956946445
1351567438
1416981407
1372302416
1407236334
1392344864
1410401369
1420796797
1423061620

1159878870
1413234644
1416015223
1416843852

1415892166
1380464883
1369676953
1406411706

1415898795

1349287902
1408417632

Rental person who does nothing : a memoir
The roaring days of Zora Lily

The ruined

Sabiduria familiar

La sangre del padre

Searching for Heather : small town/military romance
Una semilla al sol

Seré la luna : una historia de inmigracion
Shark teeth

The Sign of Four Spirits

El silencio en sus ojos

Single at heart : the power, freedom, and heatrt-filling joy of
single life

Skinnytaste simple : easy, healthy recipes using 7 ingredients
or fewer/ by Gina Homolka with Heather K. Jones, R.D ;
photographs by Eva Kolenko.

Sleepless city : a Nick Ryan novel
A smoking bun

Soap Making for Beginners : 100% Pure Soaps to Make at
Home (45 All-Natural Soap Recipes).

Social justice fallacies

The society for soulless girls

The sock project : colorful, cool socks to knit and show off
Speculations in sin

Spy x family. 10

A square meal : a culinary history of the Great Depression
Start here : instructions for becoming a better cook

The still small voice : a novel

Stone heart : a Dark Olympus novella

Stuck up & stupid

Subculture vulture : a memoir in six scenes

Los suenios descalzos de Petra Luna

Sunbringer

Supercomunicadores : Como desbloquear el lenguaje
secreto de la conexion

Tales from a not-so-posh paris adventure
Tapping feet
That's not my name

There's no such thing as... unicorns = No hay tal cosa como
los... unicornios

These deadly prophecies
This wretched valley
Tiffy cooks : 88 easy Asian recipes from my family to yours

Tim Burton's the nightmare before Christmas : the official
knitting guide to Halloween Town and Christmas Town

Made to measure : all you need to know to sew clothes that
truly fit.

The traitor beside her : a novel

The treasures of the KINGDOM : the sixteenth adventure in
the kingdom of fantasy.



1416843896
1419556255
1378602216
1399582536
1395002296
1382235980

1420491379
1404447668
1401758783

1104821038
1380464814
1291877750
1414647640
1398311147
1380764371
1405918754

1425136111
1408388197
1404456894

1419556932
1423061527

1419556549
1412043514

1426042923
1426042501
1408417976
1423132278

1351741578
1419869973

1353288955

1423330166
1423708339
1378390329

897354440

905238541

Los tres chivitos gruff

Tricky chickies

The twelve books of Christmas
Twilight princess

Twilight Princess, 1

Tyranny of the minority : why American democracy reached
the breaking point

Ugly love : pideme cualquier cosa menos amor
Unfamiliar. 2

Unicorn for a day : another Phoebe and her unicorn
adventure

Unplanned

Unstuck

Up to no gouda : a grilled cheese mystery
El valle de los dinosaurios

The Vanderbeekers ever after

The vanishing hour

Veg-table : recipes, techniques + plant science for big-
flavored, vegetable-focused meals

Veinte mil pulgas de viaje en submarino
Veronica Ruiz breaks the bank : a short story

A very Chinese cookbook : 100 recipes from China & not
China (but still really Chinese)

Villanas perfactas

Visions of flesh and blood : a Blood and Ash/Flesh and Fire
compendium as told by Miss Willa

jViva Lola Espinoza!

Vivir con audacia : 3 pasos para convertir la ansiedad en tu
superpoder

WARRIORS : the rise of scourge.
Watch where they hide
We could fly

We've got issues : how you can stand strong for America's
soul and sanity

What wild women do : a novel

Why we remember unlocking memory's power to hold on to
what matters Charan Ranganath

Wisconsin field to fork : farm-fresh recipes from the dairy
state

Wish : El poder de los deseos.
The wrong book
You won't believe me

Titles With Holdings Previously Set

The staff of Serapis [electronic resource - eBook] : an
Annabeth Chase/Sadie Kane adventure

Warriors : 6-book collection with bonus book



Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20240324 110549 eAudios.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1420175169
1414648492
1409418060
1394088434
1369583518
1424617229
1421944989

1417418982
1417418920

1417440217
1420175126
1420383209
1416980439
1423274419
1418839440
1414374815
1414648817
1420175181
1078687789
1422826460
1395001038
1404449369

1423330009
1423330083
1414193218
1416855078
1407066430
1404458303
1414648837
1410950697
1416854268

1284998228
1425136290
1410997168
1419556153
1372155448
1402223269
1401758493
1420175178
1424630820

The absinthe underground

Abundancia : el camino interior hacia la riqueza
Act like a lady, think like a lord : a mystery
After that night

Against the currant

Aleacion de ley

All in her head : the truth and lies early medicine taught us
about women's bodies and why it matters today

Always remember

American wings : Chicago's pioneering black aviators and the
race for equality in the sky

Another Girl

The antique hunter's guide to murder : a novel
Aqui todos mienten

El arte de conducir bajo la lluvia

The Atlas Maneuver

Barracoon : adapted for young readers
Biografias breves : Pancho Villa
Blablabla

Bless the blood : a cancer memoir
Blood is blood

The boy who cried bear

The camera man

The canceling of the American mind : cancel culture
undermines trust, destroys institutions, and threatens us all--
but there is a solution

Carino, cuanto te odio

La casa de la noche

Una casa sin vistas

The Catch

Los chicos de Biloxi

Christmas Presents

La ciudad que nos unio

Coffee, cream pies, and crimes

Come together : the science (and art!) of creating lasting
sexual connections

Corruptible : who gets power and how it changes us
Coyote lost and found

#CrimeTime

A crown this cold and heavy

Curse of the shadow dragon

A dawn of onyx

The dead take the A train

Dear black girls : how to be true to you

Death of a spy



1418839041
1416448898
1422825930
1395560942
1416451008
1419555961

1423708006
1418897199
1388225496
1415805995
1398163201
1269219272
1417418946
1410950781
1407066425
1240363013
1425260917
1420175145

1410950716
1422825952
1423708099
1419702307
1416980457

1414648840

1253677865
1426042336
1414193234
1416980418
1423708046
1427255977
1408387029
1417418989

1394087174
1421944986
1427499651
1382540824
1415805544
1423708012
1418754754
1412043980
1410399712
1415805988
1421944956

Deep fried death

Destroy the day

Disciples of chaos

The discreet charm of the big bad wolf
Don't want you like a best friend

Everyone who is gone is here : the United States, Central
America, and the making of a crisis

Everything I learned about racism | learned in school
Exhala : todo va a estar bien... si tu lo decides
The Fae princes : Vicious lost boys. Book 4
The Fairfleet affair

Family lore = Sabiduria familiar

The Fellowship of the Ring

Filterworld : how algorithms flattened culture
Final word

From a far and lovely country

Future of the time dragon

Glamourama

Go forth and tell : the life of Augusta Baker, librarian and
master storyteller

Godly heathens : a novel
Gone with the witch
Grief is for people

La guardaespaldas

Gut check : unleash the power of your microbiome to reverse
disease and transform your mental, physical, and emotional

health

Habitos atomicos : cambios pequenos, resultados
extraordinarios

Heat of the lava dragon
The hedgewitch of Foxhall
Las hijas de la criada :
Homegrown

Hope ablaze : a novel

The housemaid's secret
The hunting moon

I survived capitalism and all | got was this lousy t-shirt :
everything | wish | never had to learn about money

Iron Flame

The Kamogawa food detectives

Kill for me kill for you

Knot a game : a Yarn retreat mystery
El lago de los muertos

The last stand

Lazos de sangre : la familia siempre es lo primero
Legend of the star dragon

El leon, la bruja y el ropero

Libre de culpa

Lone wolf : an orphan X novel



1415912011
1423330076
1417419019

1417441998
1416450236
1384463334
1120048139
1423707879
1007299391
1407236235
1422825936
1399578610
1412044010
1344388155
1408680301
1421945093
1418838890
1412043943
1008963487
1416843778
1419555871

1405915159
1423707953
1422880462

1423789966
1419002069
1410399998
1407066474
1416901176
1426042601

1420175096
1414374835

1412043965
1423789958
1370950033
1410950773
1244811610
1417418952
1398309709
1414374811
1396567610
1372155391
1425135819

Loteria
Las luces de febrero

The MAGA diaries : my surreal adventures inside the right-
wing (and how | got out)

Max in the House of Spies

Mine

The missus

Momentous events in the life of a cactus
Momo Arashima breaks the mirror of the sun
Most of all you : a love story

La mujer que soy

Murder at an Irish chipper

Murder at the Merton Library

Murder crossed her mind

The murder game

Murtagh

My side of the river : a memoir

The mysterious case of the Alperton Angels
El nifio que alcanzo las estrellas

Old scores : a Barker and Llewelyn novel
On wings of ash and dust

One nation under guns : how gun culture distorts our history
and threatens our democracy

Ours was the shining future : the story of the American dream
The patrtition project

Un plato de esperanza : La inspiradora historia del chef José
Andrés y World Central Kitchen

Powerless

El Principe Caspian

El proyecto 1619 : nacieron sobre el agua
¢ Quién es el mejor?

Rabbit hole

Really very crunchy : a beginner's guide to removing toxins
from your life without adding them to your personality

Reason to believe

Reinas de leyenda : Catalina de Aragon, Isabel | de
Inglaterra, Carlota de México, Catalina la Grande y la
Emperatriz Cixi

A river of golden bones
Romper el hielo

Scorched grace

Sed

Sinner

So let them burn

Social justice fallacies

Las soldaderas

Songs of wine and murder
Standing dead

The summer she went missing



1402223126
1425135791
1416854350
1252720509
1423708022
1420801397
1013185888
1425135961
1378723377
1401757259
1151606529
1414374774
1397021698
1423708116
1396268248
1391112187
1149147754
1418754325
1423789983
1420797133
1416980426
1423708371

1421945016
1407066462
1410826670
1415243590
1416843795

The sunlit man : a cosmere novel
Swift and saddled

The Teacher

The temporary roomie

The last bookwanderer

This Could Be Us

This is our story

Three kinds of lucky

To shape a dragon's breath

A traitor in Whitehall

Trapped!

Tu seras mi muerte : amigos hasta el fin
Tyranny of the minority

Unstuck

The untitled books

Up on the Woof Top Spencer Quinn.
Vanished!

El vinedo de la luna

jViven! : El triunfo del espiritu humano
Watch Where They Hide

The waters

We've Got Issues : How You Can Stand Strong for America's

Soul and Sanity.

What have we here : portraits of a life
When I'm dead

Where he can't find you

Wonka

Young, gifted and black : meet 52 black heroes from past and

present



